
Route 01 
(West 107th loop/lake road) 

 

 

Location:           Approximate 

    AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn      7:00 

Arrives at 44th W. Ave. & 107th    7:05 

Arrives at 36th W. Ave & 107th    7:07 

Arrives at 31st W. Ave. & 107th    7:10 

Arrives at 31st W. Ave. & 113th     7:11 

Arrives at 34th W. Ave. & 113th    7:13 

Arrives at 34th W. Ave. & 107th    7:14 

Arrives at 103rd & 52nd W Ave    7:15 

Arrives at 103rd & 68th W Ave    7:20 

Arrives at Lake Rd & 84th W Ave    7:22 

Arrives at lake Rd & sunset view                                 7:25 

Arrives at Intermediate     7:30 

Arrives at Main School     7:35 


